
Gap (Stade Municipal)  le 27 mai 2023

Départementaux 04/05 BE/MI

279467

Comité 05

50m / BEF (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : -0.8

1 ROYANNAIS Lison 2356431 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 7''83 29

2 AUBERT Elina 2347266 BEF /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 7''86 28

3 LAMBOLEY Meryl 2368574 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 7''97 26

4 PECHET Themys 2528623 BEF /10 Ac Digne 04 PCA 8''11 24

5 VIAL Nina 2215611 BEF /10 S/l Athle Trail En Argentieroi 05 PCA 8''36 19

6 LOUKILI Lina 2365660 BEF /11 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 8''41 19

50m / BEF (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : +1.2

1 BRONDY Alyssa 2467900 BEF /10 S/l Athle Trail En Argentieroi 05 PCA 8''14 23

2 ESTRANG Elea 2134540 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 8''17 23

3 FIANT Elena 2368440 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 8''38 19

4 KOTCHOFFA Chyneze 2224942 BEF /11 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 8''44 19

5 HOINGNET Leya 2478694 BEF / Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 8''55 18

6 CHIKHI Anya 2269693 BEF /11 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 9''03 14

50m / BEF (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : +0.0

1 MARCIEN Anouk 2351673 BEF / Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 8''03 25

2 ACHAT Lise 2380498 BEF /11 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 8''05 25

3 OLLIVIER Eleonore 2330922 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 8''43 19

4 BAENTS Romane 2467916 BEF /10 S/l Athle Trail En Argentieroi 05 PCA 8''50 18

5 FONTAN Chloe 2368304 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 8''58 18

6 GUEDDOUD Shaina 2515611 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 9''41 11

50m / BEF (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 7       Vent : +0.5

1 BERTUCAT Calliopee 2416258 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 7''69 31

2 MALAQUIN Berenice 2303396 BEF /11 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 8''32 20

3 LAVILLE Giulia 2147074 BEF /11 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 8''40 19

4 ROZ Leila 2331218 BEF /10 S/l Athle Trail En Argentieroi 05 PCA 8''84 15

5 FANTINI Maeva 2319507 BEF /10 S/l Athle Trail En Argentieroi 05 PCA 9''56 9

6 BREYSSE Gabrielle 2354786 BEF / Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 10''01 6

1 000m / BEF (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 19

1 PORCIERO Anae 2117073 BEF /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 3'45''06 27

2 MAGAN Jade 2321577 BEF /11 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 3'45''50 27

3 GRUET Michelle 2476288 BEF /10 Ac Digne 04 PCA 3'54''55 22

4 VIAL Nina 2215611 BEF /10 S/l Athle Trail En Argentieroi 05 PCA 4'03''63 19

5 BRONDY Alyssa 2467900 BEF /10 S/l Athle Trail En Argentieroi 05 PCA 4'39''00 13

50m Haies (76) / BEF (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 18       Vent : -1.7

1 CATON LO Mila 1977930 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 8''80

2 TOULOUSE Clemence 2075360 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 9''27

3 PROUTEAU HOFFMANN Mathilde 2273046 BEF /11 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 9''36

4 TRON Candice 1992108 BEF /11 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 10''32

5 CURE Lou 2113800 BEF /11 Ac Digne 04 PCA 11''30

samedi 27 mai 2023 23h051 / 12



Gap (Stade Municipal)  le 27 mai 2023

Départementaux 04/05 BE/MI

279467

Comité 05

Hauteur / BEF (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 CATON LO Mila 1977930 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 1m45 39

1m401m35 1m45 1m50

o xxxoo

2 ROYANNAIS Lison 2356431 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 1m30 30

1m301m25 1m35

o xxxo

3 PECHET Themys 2528623 BEF /10 Ac Digne 04 PCA 1m25 27

1m201m15 1m25 1m30

o xxxoo

4 PROUTEAU HOFFMANN Mathilde 2273046 BEF /11 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 1m15 21

m95m90 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15 1m20

o xxxooooxo

5 GRUET Michelle 2476288 BEF /10 Ac Digne 04 PCA 1m10 18

1m00m95 1m05 1m10 1m15

o xxxxooxo

MURCIA Maelia 2137754 BEF /10 Ac Digne 04 PCA DNS

Perche / BEF (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 TRON Candice 1992108 BEF /11 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 1m74 18

1m541m44 1m64 1m74 1m84

o xxxooo

Longueur / BEF (27/05/2023)    Concours 1

1 TOULOUSE Clemence 2075360 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 4m21 (+0.3) 31

+1.94m05 4m21 +0.3 4m20 -1.3

2 BRONDY Alyssa 2467900 BEF /10 S/l Athle Trail En Argentieroi 05 PCA 3m67 (+0.9) 23

+1.03m43 3m64 +1.2 3m67 +0.9

3 BOBIN Elsa 2075365 BEF /11 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 3m53 (+0.4) 21

+0.43m53 - NC - NC

4 MARCIEN Anouk 2351673 BEF / Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 3m52 (+0.5) 21

+1.53m42 3m42 +0.9 3m52 +0.5

5 AUBERT Elina 2347266 BEF /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 3m47 (+1.0) 21

+1.03m47 3m35 +0.9 3m24 +1.0

6 BERTUCAT Calliopee 2416258 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 3m46 (+0.3) 20

+0.33m46 3m46 +1.1 X +1.5

7 PORCIERO Anae 2117073 BEF /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 3m41 (+0.8) 20

+0.03m13 3m41 +0.8 3m36 +1.3

7 MALAQUIN Berenice 2303396 BEF /11 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 3m41 (+0.0) 20

+0.03m41 3m40 +0.7 3m41 +1.4

7 KOTCHOFFA Chyneze 2224942 BEF /11 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 3m41 (+0.9) 20

+1.13m15 3m41 +0.9 3m31 +1.0

10 VIAL Nina 2215611 BEF /10 S/l Athle Trail En Argentieroi 05 PCA 3m17 (+1.1) 17

+1.2X X +1.3 3m17 +1.1

11 CHIKHI Anya 2269693 BEF /11 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 3m07 (+0.1) 15

+0.13m07 2m87 +1.9 3m06 +1.4

12 FONTAN Chloe 2368304 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 2m46 (+0.0) 7

+0.9X 2m46 +0.0 X +0.8

13 GUEDDOUD Shaina 2515611 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 2m39 (+0.0) 7

+0.02m39 2m23 +2.3 X +0.9

REVEL SCHIARI Chiara 2483310 BEF /11 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA DNS

DNS

BUFFET Andrea 1988010 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA DNS

DNS
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Gap (Stade Municipal)  le 27 mai 2023

Départementaux 04/05 BE/MI

279467

Comité 05

Longueur / BEF (27/05/2023)    Concours 2

1 ACHAT Lise 2380498 BEF /11 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 3m71 (+0.6) 24

+0.63m71 3m57 +0.2 3m70 +1.2

2 LAVILLE Giulia 2147074 BEF /11 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 3m40 (+1.9) 20

+1.93m40 3m28 +0.0 3m37 +1.0

3 FIANT Elena 2368440 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 3m39 (+1.7) 19

+1.13m35 3m18 +0.5 3m39 +1.7

4 CURE Lou 2113800 BEF /11 Ac Digne 04 PCA 3m38 (+0.0) 19

+0.03m38 3m26 +1.2 3m11 +2.5

5 MAGAN Jade 2321577 BEF /11 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 3m36 (+0.6) 19

+1.33m35 2m97 +0.5 3m36 +0.6

6 OLLIVIER Eleonore 2330922 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 3m25 (+1.3) 18

+1.33m25 3m06 +0.5 3m10 +1.4

7 LOUKILI Lina 2365660 BEF /11 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 3m12 (+0.1) 16

+0.22m96 2m88 +0.0 3m12 +0.1

8 HOINGNET Leya 2478694 BEF / Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 2m93 (+0.7) 14

+0.02m92 2m93 +0.7 2m69 +0.0

9 ROZ Leila 2331218 BEF /10 S/l Athle Trail En Argentieroi 05 PCA 2m79 (+1.9) 12

+1.92m79 2m71 +1.6 2m74 +1.3

10 FANTINI Maeva 2319507 BEF /10 S/l Athle Trail En Argentieroi 05 PCA 2m73 (+0.0) 11

+0.02m73 X +0.2 X +1.6

11 ESTRANG Elea 2134540 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 2m70 (+1.1) 11

+1.12m70 2m65 +0.3 2m63 +1.4

12 MAILLET Mathilde 2319508 BEF /11 S/l Athle Trail En Argentieroi 05 PCA 2m48 (+0.6) 8

+1.02m14 2m48 +0.6 2m18 +0.5

13 BREYSSE Gabrielle 2354786 BEF / Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 1m98 (+1.5) 1

+0.61m87 1m98 +1.5 X +2.0

VEISSEL Lena 2232668 BEF /10 Ac Digne 04 PCA DNS

DNS

SIROT Elea 2185536 BEF /11 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA DNS

DNS

Triple Saut / BEF (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAMBOLEY Meryl 2368574 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 7m45 (+0.0) 17

+0.06m87 X +0.0 7m33 +0.0 7m45 +0.0 7m25 +0.0 - +0.0

2 BAENTS Romane 2467916 BEF /10 S/l Athle Trail En Argentieroi 05 PCA 7m41 (+0.0) 17

+0.07m33 7m24 +0.0 6m24 +0.0 7m41 +0.0 X +0.0 7m25 +0.0

GUIDONI Emma 2487560 BEF /11 Wild Trail Forcalquier 04 PCA DNS

HOUDOT Lucie 2375021 BEF /11 Wild Trail Forcalquier 04 PCA DNS
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Gap (Stade Municipal)  le 27 mai 2023

Départementaux 04/05 BE/MI

279467

Comité 05

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 CATON LO Mila 1977930 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 9m42 31

7m898m34 9m42 9m05 X 8m45

2 MURCIA Maelia 2137754 BEF /10 Ac Digne 04 PCA 8m95 29

8m357m83 8m67 7m57 8m09 8m95

3 BUFFET Andrea 1988010 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 8m79 29

8m108m04 7m31 8m76 8m60 8m79

4 TOULOUSE Clemence 2075360 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 8m22 26

X6m49 8m22 X 7m11 7m01

5 MAILLET Mathilde 2319508 BEF /11 S/l Athle Trail En Argentieroi 05 PCA 7m84 25

7m387m77 7m54 7m62 7m84 6m84

6 PECHET Themys 2528623 BEF /10 Ac Digne 04 PCA 7m60 24

7m607m02 X 7m21 6m76 6m81

7 BOBIN Elsa 2075365 BEF /11 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 7m52 24

6m957m22 7m52 6m90 X X

8 AUBERT Elina 2347266 BEF /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 7m44 23

6m887m05 5m32 7m44 5m92 6m96

9 BAENTS Romane 2467916 BEF /10 S/l Athle Trail En Argentieroi 05 PCA 6m57 20

6m376m48 6m57

10 FONTAN Chloe 2368304 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 6m19 18

5m655m30 6m19

11 LOUKILI Lina 2365660 BEF /11 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 6m03 17

6m035m51 5m55

12 HOINGNET Leya 2478694 BEF / Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 5m86 16

5m86X X

13 TRON Candice 1992108 BEF /11 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 5m70 15

5m245m31 5m70

14 FANTINI Maeva 2319507 BEF /10 S/l Athle Trail En Argentieroi 05 PCA 5m53 14

5m205m31 5m53

15 GUEDDOUD Shaina 2515611 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 5m29 13

X5m02 5m29

16 MAGAN Jade 2321577 BEF /11 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 4m94 11

4m86X 4m94

17 PORCIERO Anae 2117073 BEF /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 4m57 8

4m574m20 4m51

Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 ESTRANG Elea 2134540 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 17m92 24

14m8314m16 16m84 17m92 X 16m70

2 BERTUCAT Calliopee 2416258 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 16m89 23

16m8911m93 13m76 15m07 13m79 13m24

3 BREYSSE Gabrielle 2354786 BEF / Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 14m68 20

9m86X X 10m88 13m33 14m68

4 CURE Lou 2113800 BEF /11 Ac Digne 04 PCA 12m12 14

11m47X 12m12 9m76 11m96 11m62

Marteau (2 Kg) / BEF (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 09h 40

1 MAILLET Mathilde 2319508 BEF /11 S/l Athle Trail En Argentieroi 05 PCA 17m15 16

8m53X 7m20 9m33 11m82 17m15

2 ROZ Leila 2331218 BEF /10 S/l Athle Trail En Argentieroi 05 PCA 11m98 9

8m57X 9m67 10m02 8m51 11m98
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Gap (Stade Municipal)  le 27 mai 2023

Départementaux 04/05 BE/MI

279467

Comité 05

Javelot (400 G) / BEF (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROYANNAIS Lison 2356431 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 21m50 30

20m9416m48 19m79 17m37 20m66 21m50

2 LAVILLE Giulia 2147074 BEF /11 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 14m42 22

14m42X 14m26 10m72 12m78 X

3 KOTCHOFFA Chyneze 2224942 BEF /11 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 14m06 22

13m1714m06 12m79 11m86 12m00 10m96

4 OLLIVIER Eleonore 2330922 BEF /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 13m00 21

9m709m30 12m18 13m00 11m12 10m11

5 PROUTEAU HOFFMANN Mathilde 2273046 BEF /11 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 12m94 21

9m3610m48 12m40 11m09 12m94 12m27

6 ACHAT Lise 2380498 BEF /11 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 11m55 18

11m5510m51 9m64 10m19 9m51 9m61

7 GRUET Michelle 2476288 BEF /10 Ac Digne 04 PCA 11m32 17

7m8511m25 11m32 10m61 X X

8 MARCIEN Anouk 2351673 BEF / Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 11m14 17

8m2211m14 X 10m12 10m90 8m21

9 CHIKHI Anya 2269693 BEF /11 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 10m85 16

X10m40 10m85

10 MALAQUIN Berenice 2303396 BEF /11 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 10m73 15

6m6310m73 10m12

11 LAMBOLEY Meryl 2368574 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 9m47 11

8m049m47 X

12 FIANT Elena 2368440 BEF /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 7m47 5

3m656m37 7m47

REVEL SCHIARI Chiara 2483310 BEF /11 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA DNS

DNS

SIROT Elea 2185536 BEF /11 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA DNS

DNS

50m / BEM (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.0

1 DELCOURT Marek 2353579 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 7''58 28

2 MARTINS Aidan 2448709 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 7''60 28

3 ITAN Maximin 2509184 BEM /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 8''11 19

3 BOUNEHIS Mazene 2274522 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 8''11 19

5 CACOYE-GUYON Leilo 2117058 BEM / Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 8''67 16

50m / BEM (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 10h 05       Vent : +0.4

1 RIEU Maxime 2197282 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 7''37 32

2 DAO Kim 2468578 BEM / Penitents En Durance* 04 PCA 7''48 30

3 FLANDIN Marc-aurele 2457350 BEM /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 7''88 23

4 GUICHARD Noham 2426239 BEM /11 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 8''57 16

50m / BEM (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +0.1

1 TRON Ulysse 1984646 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 7''34 32

2 TARNOWKA Youri 2204601 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 7''66 27

3 MARTIN Paul 2334089 BEM /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 7''87 23

4 ITAN Theophile 2509182 BEM /11 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 8''89 14

samedi 27 mai 2023 23h055 / 12



Gap (Stade Municipal)  le 27 mai 2023

Départementaux 04/05 BE/MI

279467

Comité 05

1 000m / BEM (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 20

1 PETIT Gaspard 1975198 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 3'07''00 37

2 GAYOUT Titouan 2023815 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 3'14''51 33

3 RIEU Maxime 2197282 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 3'15''21 33

4 GUIRANDY Raphael 2099070 BEM /10 Ac Digne 04 PCA 3'16''40 32

5 MERCHER Lenee 2317459 BEM /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 3'40''30 21

6 GORET Aubin 2375148 BEM /10 Wild Trail Forcalquier 04 PCA 3'46''60 19

7 MALBEQUI Thibault 2486470 BEM /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 3'52''11 18

8 HARDEMAN Bodhi 2530216 BEM /11 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 3'53''72 18

9 BOREL Leon 2458868 BEM /11 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 3'55''03 17

10 BRIELLE Liam 2319506 BEM /10 S/l Athle Trail En Argentieroi 05 PCA 4'19''38 13

50m Haies (76) / BEM (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.7

1 TRON Mayeul 1992110 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 8''61

Hauteur / BEM (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 RIEU Maxime 2197282 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 1m45 33

1m301m25 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50

o xxxoxxoxoo

2 DELCOURT Marek 2353579 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 1m40 31

1m151m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45

o xxxxxoooooo

3 MARTINS Aidan 2448709 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 1m35 28

1m151m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40

o xxxooxooo

4 GORET Aubin 2375148 BEM /10 Wild Trail Forcalquier 04 PCA 1m20 20

1m101m05 1m15 1m20 1m25

o xxxxxoxoo

Perche / BEM (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 TRON Mayeul 1992110 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 2m64 37

2m442m34 2m54 2m64 2m74

o xxxxxooxxo

Longueur / BEM (27/05/2023)    Concours 1

1 PETIT Gaspard 1975198 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 4m86 (+1.7) 34

+2.24m79 4m86 +1.7 4m68 +2.4

2 DAO Kim 2468578 BEM / Penitents En Durance* 04 PCA 4m12 (+2.6) 26

+2.64m12 X +1.9 X +1.1

3 ITAN Maximin 2509184 BEM /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 3m58 (+2.4) 19

+3.33m23 3m58 +2.4 X +2.2

4 FLANDIN Marc-aurele 2457350 BEM /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 3m55 (+1.4) 19

+2.33m43 3m55 +1.4 3m53 +2.5

5 CACOYE-GUYON Leilo 2117058 BEM / Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 3m28 (+2.0) 16

+2.03m28 2m92 +1.8 2m31 +1.9

6 HARDEMAN Bodhi 2530216 BEM /11 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 3m26 (+0.8) 15

+0.83m26 3m01 +2.6 3m25 +2.5

7 BOREL Leon 2458868 BEM /11 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 3m17 (+2.8) 14

+1.7X X +1.6 3m17 +2.8

8 BOUNEHIS Mazene 2274522 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 3m16 (+3.0) 14

+3.03m15 3m15 +3.4 3m16 +3.0

9 MERCHER Lenee 2317459 BEM /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 3m00 (+1.0) 12

+1.03m00 2m60 +1.1 2m53 +1.7

samedi 27 mai 2023 23h056 / 12



Gap (Stade Municipal)  le 27 mai 2023

Départementaux 04/05 BE/MI

279467

Comité 05

Longueur / BEM (27/05/2023)    Concours 2

1 GAYOUT Titouan 2023815 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 4m79 (+3.0) 34

+1.44m75 4m79 +3.0 - +0.0

2 GUIRANDY Raphael 2099070 BEM /10 Ac Digne 04 PCA 4m64 (+1.9) 32

+3.84m58 X +2.4 4m64 +1.9

3 TRON Ulysse 1984646 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 4m60 (+2.5) 31

+3.04m30 4m56 +1.1 4m60 +2.5

4 MARTIN Paul 2334089 BEM /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 4m42 (+1.6) 29

+1.13m60 X +0.9 4m42 +1.6

5 MALBEQUI Thibault 2486470 BEM /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 3m55 (+2.1) 19

+2.13m55 3m49 +1.9 - +0.0

6 ITAN Theophile 2509182 BEM /11 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 3m24 (+2.0) 15

+2.03m24 3m06 +3.2 3m21 +2.4

GUICHARD Noham 2426239 BEM /11 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA DNS

DNS

Triple Saut / BEM (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 TARNOWKA Youri 2204601 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 9m68 (+0.6) 30

+0.38m97 9m31 +0.1 9m26 +1.7 9m52 +0.3 9m48 +0.1 9m68 +0.6

2 BRIELLE Liam 2319506 BEM /10 S/l Athle Trail En Argentieroi 05 PCA 8m22 (+0.0) 20

+0.77m72 X +0.0 X +1.1 7m85 +0.0 X +1.2 8m22 +0.0

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 GAYOUT Titouan 2023815 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 9m81 32

9m568m98 9m81 9m75 9m43 9m13

2 ITAN Maximin 2509184 BEM /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 7m97 26

X7m14 7m97 7m83 7m38 6m98

3 FLANDIN Marc-aurele 2457350 BEM /10 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 6m84 22

X6m20 6m25 6m84 X 6m66

4 GORET Aubin 2375148 BEM /10 Wild Trail Forcalquier 04 PCA 6m67 21

6m366m67 6m62 6m12 6m67 6m63

5 GUICHARD Noham 2426239 BEM /11 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 6m23 20

5m636m23 X X X 6m08

6 MARTIN Paul 2334089 BEM /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 6m15 19

5m695m83 6m09 6m15 X 5m88

7 BRIELLE Liam 2319506 BEM /10 S/l Athle Trail En Argentieroi 05 PCA 5m87 18

5m415m87 4m91 - - -

8 DAO Kim 2468578 BEM / Penitents En Durance* 04 PCA 5m40 15

X5m37 5m12 5m15 5m40 X

ZONIN Adrien 2427132 BEM /11 S/l Trail Running Athletique C 04 PCA DNS

DNS

Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 TRON Ulysse 1984646 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 19m64 26

16m8319m64 16m83 X 19m08 18m87

2 TRON Mayeul 1992110 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 19m02 25

17m5918m26 17m43 X 19m02 18m92

3 MERCHER Lenee 2317459 BEM /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 12m25 15

8m4511m47 9m60 8m82 12m25 10m15

4 MALBEQUI Thibault 2486470 BEM /10 Athletisme Durance Luberon Ver 04 PCA 11m52 13

10m879m13 11m52 X 11m00 9m59

GAYER Nael 2437184 BEM /11 Ac Digne 04 PCA DNS

DNS
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Gap (Stade Municipal)  le 27 mai 2023

Départementaux 04/05 BE/MI

279467

Comité 05

Javelot (500 G) / BEM (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUIRANDY Raphael 2099070 BEM /10 Ac Digne 04 PCA 31m43 35

28m7822m84 31m43 31m33 29m96 28m94

2 MARTINS Aidan 2448709 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 24m06 27

22m4618m54 20m39 23m42 24m06 22m94

3 PETIT Gaspard 1975198 BEM /10 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 23m31 26

19m4720m03 23m31 22m54 X 22m74

4 ITAN Theophile 2509182 BEM /11 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 20m12 23

16m12X 20m12 X 19m61 18m19

5 DELCOURT Marek 2353579 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 19m06 22

14m7413m45 15m50 19m06 X 16m61

6 TARNOWKA Youri 2204601 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 16m09 19

12m2515m43 16m09 15m75 13m70 13m41

7 BOREL Leon 2458868 BEM /11 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 15m95 19

15m95X 14m80 15m46 13m87 13m94

8 BOUNEHIS Mazene 2274522 BEM /10 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 14m24 16

10m1411m42 14m24 14m16 12m01 11m98

9 CACOYE-GUYON Leilo 2117058 BEM / Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 13m37 14

12m7313m37 11m71

10 HARDEMAN Bodhi 2530216 BEM /11 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 11m47 11

10m634m22 11m47

80m / MIF (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 8       Vent : +0.8

1 BLAKAMAN Abimaelle 2524011 MIF /09 S/l Trail Running Athletique C 04 PCA 11''21 26

2 FONTANEAU Manon 1801257 MIF / Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 11''72 19

3 ROLLAND Claire 1905257 MIF /08 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 11''86 18

4 BRANCIARD Sarah 2266538 MIF /09 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 11''91 18

5 PODGORNIK-GIANSETTO Leana 2453745 MIF /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 12''21 16

120m / MIF (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 11       Vent : +0.0

1 MUSSO Anna 2281277 MIF /08 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 16''58 29

2 GAYRARD-BOUZEREAU Lou 2307116 MIF /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 16''82 27

3 LUGARDON Emilie 1939266 MIF /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 17''40 24

1 000m / MIF (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 21

1 MORRISSEY Assya 1585773 MIF /08 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OCC 3'05''42 41

2 LUGARDON Emilie 1939266 MIF /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 3'21''57 33

3 DELTOUR Marianne 2243659 MIF / Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 3'27''47 30

4 FOURTEAU Anna 2388106 MIF /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 3'30''08 28

5 ICART Josephine 1667707 MIF /08 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 3'42''26 22

6 BREMOND FERREIRA Emilie 2349825 MIF /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 4'09''89 15

BLAKAMAN Abimaelle 2524011 MIF /09 S/l Trail Running Athletique C 04 PCA DNF 1

80m Haies (76) / MIF (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 17       Vent : -3.0

1 NERVI Lena 2325807 MIF /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 13''19 34

2 TAQUIN Garance 1675659 MIF /08 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 13''63 31

3 FUGIER Maelle 2347270 MIF /08 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 16''67 16

200m Haies (76) / MIF (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 13       Vent : -3.1

1 GRUET Maily 2040949 MIF /09 Ac Digne 04 PCA 36''78 19

2 ROLLAND Claire 1905257 MIF /08 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 37''65 18

3 VAGNERON Laura 1817083 MIF /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 38''92 17
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Comité 05

Hauteur / MIF (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 00

1 TAQUIN Garance 1675659 MIF /08 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 1m50 33

1m401m35 1m45 1m50 1m52

o xxxooo

2 GAYRARD-BOUZEREAU Lou 2307116 MIF /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 1m40 28

1m251m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45

o xxxxxoooo

3 VAGNERON Laura 1817083 MIF /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 1m30 22

1m151m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35

o xxxxoooo

JUAN Manuella 2413231 MIF /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA DNS

EMERY Lison 2281620 MIF /08 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA DNS

Perche / MIF (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 FUGIER Maelle 2347270 MIF /08 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 2m34 25

1m941m84 2m04 2m14 2m24 2m34 2m44

o xxxxxoxooxxoo

Longueur / MIF (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 NERVI Lena 2325807 MIF /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 4m69 (-0.4) 32

-1.54m28 3m88 +0.4 4m25 +1.1 4m68 -0.7 4m69 -0.4 4m51 +1.0

2 GAYRARD-BOUZEREAU Lou 2307116 MIF /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 4m39 (+0.0) 28

+0.04m35 4m18 -0.5 4m28 +1.7 4m25 -1.3 4m34 +0.0 4m39 +0.0

3 MUSSO Anna 2281277 MIF /08 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 4m34 (+0.1) 27

+0.54m21 4m34 -1.8 4m25 +1.8 4m29 -1.0 4m34 -0.8 4m34 +0.1

4 BLAKAMAN Abimaelle 2524011 MIF /09 S/l Trail Running Athletique C 04 PCA 4m27 (+1.6) 26

+0.03m91 3m81 +0.9 3m80 +1.6 4m25 +0.0 3m61 +0.0 4m27 +1.6

5 BRANCIARD Sarah 2266538 MIF /09 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 3m74 (+0.9) 19

+0.93m74 X -1.0 3m55 +1.4 X +1.5 X +0.0 3m65 +1.2

6 PODGORNIK-GIANSETTO Leana 2453745 MIF /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 3m64 (+1.1) 18

+0.53m19 3m38 -0.8 3m50 +0.5 3m64 +1.1 3m20 +0.0 3m31 +0.9

7 ROLLAND Claire 1905257 MIF /08 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 3m45 (+0.0) 15

+0.03m40 3m20 0.1 3m23 +0.6 3m09 +0.0 3m41 NC 3m45 +0.0

8 ICART Josephine 1667707 MIF /08 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 3m21 (+1.0) 13

-1.32m94 3m08 +0.3 3m21 +1.0 2m75 +0.6 X NC 2m98 +1.6

BREMOND FERREIRA Emilie 2349825 MIF /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA NM (+0.0) 1

+0.8X X +0.0 X +1.2

Triple Saut / MIF (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 GRUET Maily 2040949 MIF /09 Ac Digne 04 PCA 9m07 (+0.0) 22

+0.08m57 8m58 +0.0 9m07 +0.0 8m53 +0.0 X +0.2 8m95 +1.3

2 FOURTEAU Anna 2388106 MIF /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 8m90 (+0.1) 20

-0.38m64 8m87 +0.0 8m90 +0.1 8m65 +0.3 8m65 +0.4 X +1.6

VAGNERON Laura 1817083 MIF /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA DNS

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 20

1 PODGORNIK-GIANSETTO Leana 2453745 MIF /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 7m94 25

6m706m69 6m70 6m14 7m94 6m67

2 MUSSO Anna 2281277 MIF /08 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 7m58 24

5m407m26 7m29 7m49 7m58 7m31

3 BLAKAMAN Abimaelle 2524011 MIF /09 S/l Trail Running Athletique C 04 PCA 7m46 23

7m156m28 6m44 7m06 7m46 6m90

4 BREMOND FERREIRA Emilie 2349825 MIF /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 6m09 16

5m935m17 5m36 5m47 5m24 6m09
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Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 GRUET Maily 2040949 MIF /09 Ac Digne 04 PCA 21m12 24

X- 17m63 15m17 21m12 18m65

2 ICART Josephine 1667707 MIF /08 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 16m96 19

14m3316m34 X X 16m96 15m50

3 BRANCIARD Sarah 2266538 MIF /09 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 16m07 18

14m4315m13 16m07 14m99 14m25 14m88

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 TAQUIN Garance 1675659 MIF /08 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 23m45 28

20m3522m33 22m68 23m10 23m45 20m97

2 VAGNERON Laura 1817083 MIF /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 18m65 23

16m9018m65 15m16 X X X

3 FUGIER Maelle 2347270 MIF /08 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 17m92 22

X17m92 17m45 17m01 X 16m51

4 NERVI Lena 2325807 MIF /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 17m84 22

14m9915m40 16m36 17m84 X X

5 FOURTEAU Anna 2388106 MIF /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 15m32 20

14m6712m26 X 15m32 14m85 X

80m / MIM (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 9       Vent : +1.3

1 LECANU-LEVY Saian 2437220 MIM /08 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 9''83 32

2 SOTTILE Albin 1873928 MIM /08 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 10''48 22

3 VALENZA Ethan 2365560 MIM /08 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 10''76 19

4 ELARIAK Zakariya 2311537 MIM /09 S/l Athle Trail En Argentieroi 05 PCA 11''05 17

MALANDAIN Sylvain 1993131 MIM /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA DNS

80m / MIM (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 10       Vent : +0.0

1 NOGUER RODRIGUEZ Julian 1940702 MIM /08 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 10''09 28

2 LAMBERT Robin 2521993 MIM /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 10''45 22

3 JULIEN Ilan 2423698 MIM /08 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 10''46 22

4 MAGASSON-RATZKI Kenan 2512363 MIM /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 10''91 18

5 VAILLOT Gaspard MIM / 11''89 13

120m / MIM (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 12       Vent : 0.1

1 BERENCE Kilian 2252634 MIM /09 Ac Digne 04 PCA 15''25 27

2 REIGNARD Horatio 2413232 MIM /09 Ac Digne 04 PCA 17''10 15

1 000m / MIM (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 22

1 BELHIA Wissam 1703540 MIM /08 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 2'59''15 31

2 DACHER Lony 1992199 MIM /09 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 3'04''79 28

3 LESPRILLIER Liam 1909583 MIM /08 S/l Trail Running Athletique C 04 PCA 3'07''07 26

4 BERENCE Kilian 2252634 MIM /09 Ac Digne 04 PCA 3'28''01 17

5 ADNOT-DALED Mahe 2394407 MIM /09 Wild Trail Forcalquier 04 PCA 3'31''13 17

6 HOUDOT Noe 2371908 MIM /09 Wild Trail Forcalquier 04 PCA 3'32''49 16

7 ELARIAK Zakariya 2311537 MIM /09 S/l Athle Trail En Argentieroi 05 PCA 3'45''23 13

LAMBERT Robin 2521993 MIM /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA DNS

100m Haies (84) / MIM (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 16       Vent : +2.0

1 MIENS Raphael 2005620 MIM /08 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 15''34 33

2 NICOLLE Esteban 1995329 MIM /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 19''34 15
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200m Haies (76) / MIM (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 14       Vent : -3.0

1 MAGASSON-RATZKI Kenan 2512363 MIM /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 32''6 18

2 LAOUADI Kais MIM / 34''4 16

problème de chrono éléctrique

temps manuel

Hauteur / MIM (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 MIENS Raphael 2005620 MIM /08 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 1m75 37

1m801m75

o xxx

2 LECANU-LEVY Saian 2437220 MIM /08 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 1m65 32

1m601m55 1m65 1m70

o xxxxoo

3 ADNOT-DALED Mahe 2394407 MIM /09 Wild Trail Forcalquier 04 PCA 1m45 22

1m301m25 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50

o xxxxoooo

3 DACHER Lony 1992199 MIM /09 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 1m45 22

1m401m35 1m45 1m50

o xxxxo-

3 LAMBERT Robin 2521993 MIM /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 1m45 22

1m351m30 1m40 1m45 1m50

o xxxxxooo

3 VALENZA Ethan 2365560 MIM /08 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 1m45 22

1m351m30 1m40 1m45 1m50

o xxxxoxoo

7 BELHIA Wissam 1703540 MIM /08 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 1m40 20

1m351m30 1m40 1m45

o xxxoo

7 VAILLOT Gaspard MIM / 1m40 20

1m251m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45

o xxxoxooo

7 MALANDAIN Sylvain 1993131 MIM /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 1m40 20

1m351m30 1m40 1m45

o xxxoxo

10 LESPRILLIER Liam 1909583 MIM /08 S/l Trail Running Athletique C 04 PCA 1m35 17

1m351m30 1m40

o xxxo

10 LAOUADI Kais MIM / 1m35 17

1m251m20 1m30 1m35 1m40

o xxxxxooxo

Perche / MIM (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 MIENS Raphael 2005620 MIM /08 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 3m04 31

2m442m34 2m54 2m64 2m74 2m84 2m94 3m04 3m14 3m24

- xxx-o-xoo-oxo

2 NICOLLE Esteban 1995329 MIM /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 2m54 24

2m442m34 2m54 2m64

o xxoxxo
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Longueur / MIM (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 NOGUER RODRIGUEZ Julian 1940702 MIM /08 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 5m40 (+2.2) 30

+3.04m58 4m89 +2.6 4m76 +1.8 4m56 +3.3 5m40 +2.2 4m75 +4.4

2 SOTTILE Albin 1873928 MIM /08 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 5m07 (+1.9) 27

+1.95m07 4m90 +0.2 4m86 +1.8 5m03 +2.9 X +2.1 4m91 +4.0

3 BERENCE Kilian 2252634 MIM /09 Ac Digne 04 PCA 4m95 (+2.1) 26

+2.1X 4m85 +2.9 X +2.0 4m85 +3.1 4m95 +2.1 4m88 +2.3

4 DACHER Lony 1992199 MIM /09 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 4m92 (+2.7) 25

+3.14m91 4m92 +2.7 4m92 +3.5 4m72 +2.9 4m77 +1.7 X +5.1

5 VALENZA Ethan 2365560 MIM /08 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 4m84 (+1.5) 24

+2.44m31 4m72 +0.2 4m41 +3.3 4m65 +1.6 4m84 +1.5 X +2.5

6 MAGASSON-RATZKI Kenan 2512363 MIM /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 4m75 (+3.3) 23

+2.44m61 4m51 +2.5 3m89 +3.9 X +1.9 4m75 +3.3 X +2.4

7 JULIEN Ilan 2423698 MIM /08 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 4m43 (+2.9) 20

+1.4X X +1.8 4m43 +2.9 X +3.4 4m27 +2.3 4m15 +3.0

8 HOUDOT Noe 2371908 MIM /09 Wild Trail Forcalquier 04 PCA 4m00 (+2.1) 16

+3.63m91 3m88 +2.8 3m95 +3.5 3m94 +3.5 4m00 +2.1 X +3.1

9 REIGNARD Horatio 2413232 MIM /09 Ac Digne 04 PCA 3m83 (+2.1) 14

+3.13m38 3m13 +2.2 3m83 +2.1

10 ELARIAK Zakariya 2311537 MIM /09 S/l Athle Trail En Argentieroi 05 PCA 3m71 (+2.3) 13

+2.73m65 3m71 +2.3 3m71 +3.2

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 NOGUER RODRIGUEZ Julian 1940702 MIM /08 S/l Ca Veynes 05 PCA 8m49 21

7m707m93 7m70 8m35 8m49 7m86

2 HOUDOT Noe 2371908 MIM /09 Wild Trail Forcalquier 04 PCA 8m48 21

8m17X 8m48 7m93 8m18 8m19

3 JULIEN Ilan 2423698 MIM /08 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 7m58 17

7m586m99 7m58 7m57 7m50 X

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (27/05/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 NICOLLE Esteban 1995329 MIM /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 30m54 25

-30m54 - - 25m95 25m70

2 LAMBERT Robin 2521993 MIM /08 Ac Digne 04 PCA 29m03 24

23m1723m02 25m28 29m03 23m45 25m49

3 LECANU-LEVY Saian 2437220 MIM /08 S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 28m92 24

24m5326m23 28m92 X X 23m94

5 LAOUADI Kais MIM / 26m09 22

X24m78 25m14 26m09

6 SOTTILE Albin 1873928 MIM /08 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 25m28 21

X21m94 25m28 X X 15m02

7 ADNOT-DALED Mahe 2394407 MIM /09 Wild Trail Forcalquier 04 PCA 22m30 18

16m7721m10 16m71 X 22m30 19m43

8 MALANDAIN Sylvain 1993131 MIM /09 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 20m49 16

20m49X 19m01 17m15 16m34 19m10

9 BELHIA Wissam 1703540 MIM /08 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 18m65 14

15m1418m65 X

10 VAILLOT Gaspard MIM / 18m29 14

18m2917m69 18m21

11 LESPRILLIER Liam 1909583 MIM /08 S/l Trail Running Athletique C 04 PCA 17m10 12

XX 17m10

12 REIGNARD Horatio 2413232 MIM /09 Ac Digne 04 PCA 15m44 10

14m1114m70 15m44 - - -
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